COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION (PGT)

NAAC Accredited with CGPA of 2.81 at B Grade

LIST OF STUDENTS
BATCH 2022-2024

LAITUMKHRAH, BOYCE ROAD

SHILLONG - 793 003

MEGHALAYA, INDIA

Ph. (0364) 2224007, 2226509, 9436188913
Email: ctepgtboyceroadshillong@gmail.com
Website: www.ctepgtshillong.com

i%l‘l Name Gender Email ID
1 | Abiegail Ribahunlang Kharmylliem F arkharmylliem57@gmail.com
2 | Apsngewbha Kharrngi B apsngewbhakharrngi1998@gmail.com
3 | Babetlang Sohtun F sohtunbabetlang@gmail.com
4 | Banraplang Syiemiong M banraplangsyiem (@gmail.com
5 | Bikash Thapa M emailtobthapa@gmail.com
6 | Bonison Marbaniang M boneymarbaniang13@gmail.com
7 | Builder lawphniaw M builderiawphniaw(@gmail.com
8 | C. Queentina Ryntathaing F cqueentinaryntathiang61.@gmail.com
9 | Cheerful Syngkli F syngklicheerful87@gmail.com
10 | Daisy Merry Langstang F daisymerrylangstang@gmail.com
11 | Daphilahun Lyngdoh Mawnai P dlyngdohmawnai@gmail.com
12 | Dayoophika Myrthong F dkmyrthong@gmail.com
13 | Dorathy Markhap F ioimarkhap@gmail.com
14 | Emidakachwa Khonglah F emidakachwa07@gmail.com
15 | Felicia Grace Shanpru F felishanpru2018@gmail.com
16 | Filbert L. Nonglait M filbertlyngdoh@gmail.com
17 | Gideon Diengdoh Ropmay M gideonropmay8@gmail.com
18 | Ibadondor Mary Marwein F i.m.marwein@gmail.cm
19 | Ibameda Phylla Kharkongor F ibaphylla09@gmail.com
20 | Ibapdianghun Khongwir F khongwiriba234@gmail.com
21 | Karlton Roy Dan M karltonroy(@gmail.com
22 | Kenedy Basaiawmoit M kenedybasaiawmoit@gmail.com
23 | Knightfortland Khardewsaw M knightfortkd@gmail.com
24 | Lawrence Dkhar M lawrencedkhar7@gmail.com
25 | Lebitza Warijri F lebitzawarjrisasa@gmail.com
26 | Lepederist Star Suphai M lepederistar@gmail.com
27 | Liderful Thongni M liderfull@gmail.com
28 | Manna Kharjana F mannakharjana2@gmail.com
29 | Markijuh Papeng M | markijuh04@gmail.com
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30 | Mewanshwa Pathaw M mewanshwapathaw(@gmail.com
31 | Moushumi Das F daskutuli1998 @gmail.com
32 | Narang Singh Nonglang M nnonglang100@gmail.com
33 | Nicodimus Iawren M niawren9@gmail.com

34 | Nikita Archana Marak F nikitaarchana@gmail.com

35 | Nirmala Sharma F nirmalashal2345@gmail.com
36 | Phidamon Laso F phidalasocapri@gmail.com
37 | Philomina Lyngdoh F philominalyngdoh938@gmail.com
38 | Prittiraj Paul M paulprith1 0@gmail.com

39 | Puja Terangpi F terangpipuja@gmail.com
40 | Riwanki Suchiang M riwankisdb@gmail.com
41 | Robertstar Kharlyngdoh M roberttkhars@gmail.com
42 | Sagar Sharma M sagarsharma9040@gmail.com
43 | Sangita Sinha F sangitasinha56668@gmail.com
44 | Shaun Andrew Rodborne M shaun.rodborne@gmail.com
45 | Simeon Dondor Christopher Shabong M sdondorcshabong@gmail.com

46 | Stephan Syiemlich M stephanklity2994(@gmail.com
47 | Valden John Pariat M valdenjohn.vj@gmail.com
48 | Wandashisha Madur ¥ madurwanda@gmail.com
49 | William C Nampui M chamanampui@gmail.com
50 | Wisebestwill Kharbani M wisebestwill@gmail.com
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